174  2012 Master Catalog 1.0 Shop at L-com.com or call 1-800-343-1455 • E-mail: sales@L-com.com • Fax: 978-689-9484
Coaxial ► RG179B/U and Thinline 75 Ohm Cable Assemblies
Item #	 Description	 1-9	 10-24	 25-99	 100-249	 250-499
RG179B/U - High Temperature Cable with Inline BNC and SMB Plugs
This 75 Ohm cable features a Brown tinted FEP outer jacket and an operating temperature of 200°C. Offered with both BNC and SMB plugs in eight
convenient lengths. Other lengths and connector combinations available with modest minimums.
RG179B/U - 75 Ohm High Temperature Cable with Two Inline BNC Plugs
CC179B-1	 RG179 Cable, BNC Male / Male, 1.0ft (0.3m)	 21.00	 20.16	 19.32	 18.48	 17.64
CC179B-1.5	 RG179 Cable, BNC Male / Male, 1.5ft (0.45m)	 21.75	 20.88	 20.01	 19.14	 18.27
CC179B-2	 RG179 Cable, BNC Male / Male, 2.0ft (0.6m)	 22.50	 21.60	 20.70	 19.80	 18.90
CC179B-2.5	 RG179 Cable, BNC Male / Male, 2.5ft (0.75m)`	 23.25	 22.32	 21.39	 20.46	 19.53
CC179B-5	 RG179 Cable, BNC Male / Male, 5.0ft (1.5m)	 27.00	 25.92	 24.84	 23.76	 22.68
CC179B-7.5	 RG179 Cable, BNC Male / Male, 7.5ft (2.3m)	 30.75	 29.52	 28.29	 27.06	 25.83
CC179B-10	 RG179 Cable, BNC Male / Male, 10.0ft (3.0m)	 34.50	 33.12	 31.74	 30.36	 28.98
CC179B-15	 RG179 Cable, BNC Male / Male, 15.0ft (4.6m)	 42.00	 40.32	 38.64	 36.96	 35.28
RG179B/U - 75 Ohm High Temperature Cable with Two Inline SMB Plugs
CC179S-1	 RG179 Cable, SMB Male / Male, 1.0ft (0.3m)	 36.00	 34.56	 33.12	 31.68	 30.24
CC179S-1.5	 RG179 Cable, SMB Male / Male, 1.5ft (0.45m)	 36.75	 35.28	 33.81	 32.34	 30.87
CC179S-2	 RG179 Cable, SMB Male / Male, 2.0ft (0.6m)	 37.50	 36.00	 34.50	 33.00	 31.50
CC179S-2.5	 RG179 Cable, SMB Male / Male, 2.5ft (0.75m)	 38.25	 36.72	 35.19	 33.66	 32.13
CC179S-5	 RG179 Cable, SMB Male / Male, 5.0ft (1.5m)	 42.00	 40.32	 38.64	 36.96	 35.28
CC179S-7.5	 RG179 Cable, SMB Male / Male, 7.5ft (2.3m)	 45.75	 43.92	 42.09	 40.26	 38.43
CC179S-10	 RG179 Cable, SMB Male / Male, 10.0ft (3.0m)	 49.50	 47.52	 45.54	 43.56	 41.58
Thinline 75 Ohm (.11" Dia.) Coaxial Cable Assemblies
Substitute our smaller diameter, more flexible, lighter weight thinline cable assemblies for your traditional 75 Ohm cable assemblies. This coaxial cable
features a spiral tinned copper shield and a proprietary air foamed dielectric. This 75 Ohm cable is less than half the size of RG59 and RG6 cable
assemblies. Available in BNC, RCA and Type F connectors all with fully molded strain relief.
Thinline - 75 Ohm Coaxial Cables with Two Inline BNC Plugs
CTL1B-1	 Thinline Cable, BNC Male / Male, 1.0ft (0.3m)	 7.00	 6.72	 6.44	 6.16	 5.88
CTL1B-2.5	 Thinline Cable, BNC Male / Male, 2.5ft (0.75m)	 7.75	 7.44	 7.13	 6.82	 6.51
CTL1B-5	 Thinline Cable, BNC Male / Male, 5.0ft (1.5m)	 9.00	 8.64	 8.28	 7.92	 7.56
CTL1B-7.5	 Thinline Cable, BNC Male / Male, 7.5ft (2.3m)	 10.25	 9.84	 9.43	 9.02	 8.61
CTL1B-10	 Thinline Cable, BNC Male / Male, 10.0ft (3.0m)	 11.50	 11.04	 10.58	 10.12	 9.66
CTL1B-15	 Thinline Cable, BNC Male / Male, 15.0ft (4.6m)	 14.00	 13.44	 12.88	 12.32	 11.76
CTL1B-25	 Thinline Cable, BNC Male / Male, 25.0ft (7.6m)	 19.00	 18.24	 17.48	 16.72	 15.96
Thinline - 75 Ohm Coaxial Cables with Two Inline RCA Plugs
CTL1R-1	 Thinline Cable, RCA Male / Male, 1.0ft (0.3m)	 5.50	 5.28	 5.06	 4.84	 4.62
CTL1R-5	 Thinline Cable, RCA Male / Male, 5.0ft (1.5m)	 7.50	 7.20	 6.90	 6.60	 6.30
CTL1R-10	 Thinline Cable, RCA Male / Male, 10.0ft (3.0m)	 10.00	 9.60	 9.20	 8.80	 8.40
CTL1R-15	 Thinline Cable, RCA Male / Male, 15.0ft (4.6m)	 12.50	 12.00	 11.50	 11.00	 10.50
CTL1R-25	 Thinline Cable, RCA Male / Male, 25.0ft (7.6m)	 17.50	 16.80	 16.10	 15.40	 14.70
Thinline - 75 Ohm Coaxial Cables with Two Inline Type F Plugs
CTL1F-1	 Thinline Cable, Type F Male / Male, 1.0ft (0.3m)	 5.50	 5.28	 5.06	 4.84	 4.62
CTL1F-5	 Thinline Cable, Type F Male / Male, 5.0ft (1.5m)	 7.50	 7.20	 6.90	 6.60	 6.30
CTL1F-10	 Thinline Cable, Type F Male / Male, 10.0ft (3.0m)	 10.00	 9.60	 9.20	 8.80	 8.40
CTL1F-15	 Thinline Cable, Type F Male / Male, 15.0ft (4.6m)	 12.50	 12.00	 11.50	 11.00	 10.50
CTL1F-25	 Thinline Cable, Type F Male / Male, 25.0ft (7.6m)	 17.50	 16.80	 16.10	 15.40	 14.70
Thinline - 75 Ohm Coaxial Cables with One Inline RCA to One Inline BNC Plug
CTL1RB-1	 Thinline Cable, RCA Male / BNC Male, 1.0ft (0.3m)	 5.50	 5.28	 5.06	 4.84	 4.62
CTL1RB-5	 Thinline Cable, RCA Male / BNC Male, 5.0ft (1.5m)	 7.50	 7.20	 6.90	 6.60	 6.30
CTL1RB-10	 Thinline Cable, RCA Male / BNC Male, 10.0ft (3.0m)	 10.00	 9.60	 9.20	 8.80	 8.40
CTL1RB-15	 Thinline Cable, RCA Male / BNC Male, 15.0ft (4.6m)	 12.50	 12.00	 11.50	 11.00	 10.50
CTL1RB-25	 Thinline Cable, RCA Male / BNC Male, 25.0ft (7.6m)	 17.50	 16.80	 16.10	 15.40	 14.70
Thinline - 75 Ohm Coaxial Cables with One Inline Type F to One Inline BNC Plug
CTL1FB-1	 Thinline Cable, Type F Male / BNC Male, 1.0ft (0.3m)	 6.50	 6.24	 5.98	 5.72	 5.46
CTL1FB-5	 Thinline Cable, Type F Male / BNC Male, 5.0ft (1.5m)	 8.50	 8.16	 7.82	 7.48	 7.14
CTL1FB-10	 Thinline Cable, Type F Male / BNC Male, 10.0ft (3.0m)	 11.00	 10.56	 10.12	 9.68	 9.24
CTL1FB-15	 Thinline Cable, Type F Male / BNC Male, 15.0ft (4.6m)	 13.50	 12.96	 12.42	 11.88	 11.34
CTL1FB-25	 Thinline Cable, Type F Male / BNC Male, 25.0ft (7.6m)	 18.50	 17.76	 17.02	 16.28	 15.54
CC179B
CC179S
CTL1F
CTL1R
CTL1FB
CTL1RB
CTL1B
Same day shipping
Orders placed before 4:00 EST
ship the same day.
RG179B/U RG179B/U NOMINAL ATTENUATION
• �Center Conductor: 30 AWG (7 x 38) stranded silver plated
copper covered steel
• Shielding: Silver coated copper braid (95% coverage)
• Insulation: TFE teflon
• Jacket: Brown FEP
• Operating Temperature: -70°C - +200°C
MHz db/100ft db/100m
50
100
200
400
1000
8.5
10.0
12.5
16.0
24.0
27.9
32.8
41.0
52.5
78.775 Ohm Impedance
Ø.100 in.
(2.5mm)
Nominal
Thinline Thinline NOMINAL ATTENUATION
• �Center Conductor: 28 AWG (7 x 38) stranded tinned
copper wire
• Shielding: Tinned copper spiral shield (95% coverage)
• Insulation: Foamed polyethylene
• Jacket: Black PVC
• Operating Temperature: -40°C - +80°C
MHz db/100ft db/100m
5
10
30
50
100
1.4
2.1
3.8
5.1
7.6
4.6
6.9
12.5
16.7
24.975 Ohm Impedance
Ø.110 in.
(2.8mm)
Nominal